ORDER FORM 2020

COLCHESTER INSTITUTE

HOSPITALITY COURSE

Male Clothing

1 jacket, superfine polyester, navy

2  prtrousers, superfine polyester, navy

1 black leather belt

2  shirts, white polyester/cotton, plain collar
1 tie premier maroon (CX159-M) SPECIAL

Female Clothing

1 jacket, superfine polyester, navy

Either: 2 pr trousers, superfine polyester, navy
Or: 2 skirts, superfine polyester, navy

2 blouses, white polyester/cotton, plain collar
1  tie premier maroon (CX159-M) SPECIAL

Equipment
1 waiters knife, double lever

Part payment towards carriage and packing

COL

ea £ 18.25

eaf 9.95

Sub-total

ea £ 18.85
ea £ 19.50
eaf 9.95

Sub-total - Trouser option
Sub-total - Skirt option

TOTAL - MALE

TOTAL - FEMALE - TROUSER OPTION

TOTAL - FEMALE - SKIRT OPTION

R

AAUMS

™ m ™M™ MmH ™

m ™ m ™M™ MH ™

56.95
36.50
4.95
19.90
8.50

126.80

56.95
37.70
39.00
19.90

8.50

123.05
124.35

2.65

3.60

133.05

129.30

130.60

Note: Female students choosing the trouser option will need to obtain a suitable belt from a High Street Store

Username colstudent

onllne! Password bhvn134

- Tl
order Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk EI.. :




