HOSPITALITY COURSE	COL		
Male Clothing			
1 jacket, superfine polyester, navy		£	56.95
2 pr trousers, superfine polyester, navy	ea £ 18.25	£	36.50
1 black leather belt		£	4.95
2 shirts, white polyester/cotton, plain collar	ea £ 9.95	£	19.90
1 tie premier maroon (CX159-M) SPECIAL		£	8.50
	Sub-total	£	126.80
Female Clothing			
1 jacket, superfine polyester, navy		£	56.95
Either: 2 pr trousers, superfine polyester, navy	ea £ 18.85	£	37.70
Or: 2 skirts, superfine polyester, navy	ea £ 19.50	£	39.00
2 blouses, white polyester/cotton, plain collar	ea £ 9.95	£	19.90
1 tie premier maroon (CX159-M) SPECIAL		£	8.50
	Sub-total - Trouser option	£	123.05
	Sub-total - Trouser option Sub-total - Skirt option	£	123.05
<u>Equipment</u>			
1 waiters knife, double lever		£	2.65
Part payment towards carriage and packing		£	3.60
	TOTAL - MALE	£	133.05
	TOTAL - FEMALE - TROUSER OPTION	£	129.30

Note: Female students choosing the trouser option will need to obtain a suitable belt from a High Street Store



ORDER FORM 2020

COLCHESTER INSTITUTE

Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk Username colstudent Password bhvn134

TOTAL - FEMALE - SKIRT OPTION



£

130.60